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Questions

In India Council Act 1892, number of non-official members was increased in central council
to.

How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liagat Ali inducted in central
government.

In the act of 1935 Central Legislative Council had members.

Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?

Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.

The right of separate electorate was givne to the Muslims in Indian Council Act of.

Second World Was ended in.

The areas of Bihar, Orisa and Assam wee included in

Bill of local self government was presented in council in.

Who opposed communal awrd.

How many Muslim representatives attended Frst Round Table conference.

When Pakistan Resolution was passed.

An Annual meeting of Muhammadan Educational Conference was held in Dacca on

After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.

The status of women in Hindu society was very.

Answers Choice

oowm»

DomP» DOmP» DOWP» UOwP

DOmP DOmP DOWEr DOUP DOmP

cowm»

cow» TowP

oOwm» Dow »

12
14
16
18

Three
Five
Seven
Nine

370
375
380
385

Quaid-e-Azam

Allama Igbal

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Hassan Ali

10 Oct. 1906
12 Oct. 1806
20 Oct, 1906
1 Oct, 1906

1861
1892
1909
1919

1943
1945
1948
1951

Bengal
Bombay
Sind
Punjab

1881
1882
1883
1884

Muslims
Common people
Europeans

Sikhs and Hindus

15
16
17
18

1939
1940
1941
1942

. 15 Dec 1906

20 Dec 906

. 25 Dec 1906

30 Dec 1906

Sultan

Rebel
Thief
Innocent

Important

. Respeciful
. Humillating
. Honourable
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Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got.. seats in the elections of Central Council

Loard-Macaulay a historian and a politician was a

The British government ruled India for

Muslm League withdrawits acceptanec of cabinet Mission plan on.

According to British government age of marriage fixed for girls was.
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American

Russian

. Canadian

60 years
70 years

99 years

. 08 July 1946
. 18 July 1946

. 28 June 1946

13 years

. 15 years
. 16 years



