

8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In India Council Act 1892, number of non-official members was increased in central council to.	A. 12 B. 14 C. 16 D. 18
2	How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of Liaqat Ali inducted in central government.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. Nine
3	In the act of 1935 Central Legislative Council had members.	A. 370 B. 375 C. 380 D. 385
4	Who came forward to rescue Muslims?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Hassan Ali
5	Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims delegation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.	A. 10 Oct. 1906 B. 12 Oct. 1806 C. 20 Oct. 1906 D. 1 Oct. 1906
6	The right of separate electorate was given to the Muslims in Indian Council Act of.	A. 1861 B. 1892 C. 1909 D. 1919
7	Second World War ended in.	A. 1943 B. 1945 C. 1948 D. 1951
8	The areas of Bihar, Orissa and Assam were included in	A. Bengal B. Bombay C. Sind D. Punjab
9	Bill of local self government was presented in council in.	A. 1881 B. 1882 C. 1883 D. 1884
10	Who opposed communal award.	A. Muslims B. Common people C. Europeans D. Sikhs and Hindus
11	How many Muslim representatives attended First Round Table conference.	A. 15 B. 16 C. 17 D. 18
12	When Pakistan Resolution was passed.	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
13	An Annual meeting of Muhammadan Educational Conference was held in Dacca on	A. 15 Dec 1906 B. 20 Dec 1906 C. 25 Dec 1906 D. 30 Dec 1906
14	After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.	A. Sultan B. Rebel C. Thief D. Innocent
15	The status of women in Hindu society was very.	A. Important B. Respected C. Humiliating D. Honourable

16	Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got.. seats in the elections of Central Council	A. 02 B. 04 C. 07 D. 09
17	Lord-Macaulay a historian and a politician was a	A. American B. British C. Russian D. Canadian
18	The British government ruled India for	A. 60 years B. 70 years C. 90 years D. 99 years
19	Muslim League withdraws acceptance of cabinet Mission plan on.	A. 08 July 1946 B. 18 July 1946 C. 28 July 1946 D. 28 June 1946
20	According to British government age of marriage fixed for girls was.	A. 13 years B. 14 years C. 15 years D. 16 years
